
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

District 394 As of June 2019 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

2014-2015  8  0  394  0  0  394 -24  370 8 0

2015-2016  11  70  423  0  4  497 -278  219 10-1

2016-2017  20  301  682  1  18  1002 -342  660 18-2

2017-2018  0  113  54  3  18  188 -787 -599-2-2

2018-2019  0  111  92  29  16  248 -330 -82-10-10

-12

-8

-4

0

4

8

12

16

20

2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018 2018-2019

8
11

20

0 00 -1 -2 -2

-10

8 10

18

-2

-10

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 8Average  5  119  329  7  11  466  114-3 -352
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32%

Female

68%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 44.8%
Charter Members 37.1%
Reinstate Members 11.7%
Transfer members 6.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2019 CumulativeJune 2019 Cumulative
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